3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-07-25
08:24:35

2 2018-07-23
20:25:51

3 2018-07-18
19:25:09

BITCOIN
3A7yAhRVtTYVAw7yCHSXC1b8n6FY98KkcPZ

0.00534160 BTC &
337.78 USD

0.00534160 BTC &
337.78 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6551226bd01ff81695elda - 0.00016620 BTC

820ac2fb6bd4le26f763b5a

7e72355a2de358d01326

686c6cc871c8522d7chs44 - 0.00017544 BTC

b1884b397aefd8a337bbbb

bf992833das5dd496dbbb

bal8329448e8131d858129 - 0.00018002 BTC

837976b414720574b19cdb

a4dcl1e0413420288df4
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3A7yAhRvtTyVAw7yCH5XC1b8n6FY98kcPZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6551226bd01ff81695e1da820ac2f6bd41e26f763b5a7e72355a2de358d01326
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6551226bd01ff81695e1da820ac2f6bd41e26f763b5a7e72355a2de358d01326
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6551226bd01ff81695e1da820ac2f6bd41e26f763b5a7e72355a2de358d01326
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/686c6cc871c8522d7cb544b1884b397aefd8a337b6bbbf992833da5dd496db6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/686c6cc871c8522d7cb544b1884b397aefd8a337b6bbbf992833da5dd496db6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/686c6cc871c8522d7cb544b1884b397aefd8a337b6bbbf992833da5dd496db6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba18329448e8131d858129837976b414720574b19cdba4dc11e0413420288df4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba18329448e8131d858129837976b414720574b19cdba4dc11e0413420288df4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba18329448e8131d858129837976b414720574b19cdba4dc11e0413420288df4

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-07-15
02:25:36

2018-07-11
05:09:29

2018-07-09
18:55:43

2018-07-09
10:12:50

2018-07-09
09:47:44

2018-07-01
23:14:19

2018-07-01
21:31:22

2018-07-01
05:29:58

2018-07-01
04:23:11

Transaction Id

fhb65eaf25122cf64bf1903

c8e43436e953at7ec8ad57

€54b7803e3750c4d89bf

d149bf75dd34b4al2a88be

87fd009d37e132e7507692

d88798bfda79712b4455

0102718f677c9daca8880d

db7292428d6d6e804e8de?

70abl1f51ebada38213c?2

091162a5375fc2fab67f491

31a55654a595fafce77che

87bbb7b6176f4f5d8b1b

9373f8eléelah53febddde

afaa7e0ff4240ffc990228

50cdb23belces5729c%1a

bac56925794b1fffdc9c88

3e7996fa83209412cdb4d4

0b991404a5e486513d36

ob3a7d55d2138c6e572b99

f0020f265d88a381efad4af

98fbe21d1750c88707ac

e9f5bfec0707575400f556

dca4e777cead90998492a5

cfc8fbla7flechda95e0

c40b0244c57ecs5c3elalsln

943t3000fd72064b1a3dd9

2398df3h9f05828a4ff

Amount

- 0.00020150

- 0.00021181

- 0.00022453

- 0.00022664

- 0.00022696

- 0.00026592

- 0.00026794

- 0.00027390

- 0.00027439

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb65eaf25122cf64bf1903c8e43436e953af7ec8ad57e54b7803e3750c4d89bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb65eaf25122cf64bf1903c8e43436e953af7ec8ad57e54b7803e3750c4d89bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb65eaf25122cf64bf1903c8e43436e953af7ec8ad57e54b7803e3750c4d89bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d149bf75dd34b4a12a88be87fd009d37e132e7507692d88798bfda79712b4455
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d149bf75dd34b4a12a88be87fd009d37e132e7507692d88798bfda79712b4455
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d149bf75dd34b4a12a88be87fd009d37e132e7507692d88798bfda79712b4455
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0102718f677c9daca8880ddb7292428d6d6e804e8de970ab1f51ebada38213c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0102718f677c9daca8880ddb7292428d6d6e804e8de970ab1f51ebada38213c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0102718f677c9daca8880ddb7292428d6d6e804e8de970ab1f51ebada38213c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091162a5375fc2fa67f49131a55654a595fafce77cbe87bbb7b6176f4f5d8b1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091162a5375fc2fa67f49131a55654a595fafce77cbe87bbb7b6176f4f5d8b1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/091162a5375fc2fa67f49131a55654a595fafce77cbe87bbb7b6176f4f5d8b1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9373f8e16e1ab53fe6dddcafaa7e0ff4240ffc99022850cdb23be1ce5729c91a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9373f8e16e1ab53fe6dddcafaa7e0ff4240ffc99022850cdb23be1ce5729c91a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9373f8e16e1ab53fe6dddcafaa7e0ff4240ffc99022850cdb23be1ce5729c91a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bac56925794b1fffdc9c883e7996fa83209412cd64d40b991404a5e486513d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bac56925794b1fffdc9c883e7996fa83209412cd64d40b991404a5e486513d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bac56925794b1fffdc9c883e7996fa83209412cd64d40b991404a5e486513d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3a7d55d2138c6e572b99f0020f265d88a381efa84f98fbe21d1750c88707ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3a7d55d2138c6e572b99f0020f265d88a381efa84f98fbe21d1750c88707ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3a7d55d2138c6e572b99f0020f265d88a381efa84f98fbe21d1750c88707ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9f5bfec0707575400f556dca4e777cead90998492a5cfc8fb1a7f1ecbda95e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9f5bfec0707575400f556dca4e777cead90998492a5cfc8fb1a7f1ecbda95e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9f5bfec0707575400f556dca4e777cead90998492a5cfc8fb1a7f1ecbda95e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40b0244c57ec5c3e1a040943f3000fd72064b1a3dd9e2398df3b9f05828a4ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40b0244c57ec5c3e1a040943f3000fd72064b1a3dd9e2398df3b9f05828a4ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40b0244c57ec5c3e1a040943f3000fd72064b1a3dd9e2398df3b9f05828a4ff
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-06-28
00:21:07

2018-06-28
00:17:59

2018-06-26
23:38:01

2018-06-26
22:28:51

2018-06-26
21:42:50

2018-06-26
10:55:12

2017-02-19
01:35:27

2017-02-11
21:46:40

2017-02-06
11:51:53

Transaction Id

908f76cclcfb685bh7edal4

b963ddecf?a3b1158h3d3e

708eb4d458890dc01428

deldd8cé6c3169b58052dca

9bf8ed9c6731c34cdelb8f

f478dd7bas52e5f7b98d9

9b08c1dS560f8he26dfé6d8b

aal085faalb2ae788al86ec

1637783d220bcef522a6

9a9a0d0f462df7ff8a8306

1817c579675ef1db6d83eb

83cel778e4599e138f4f

0a27deb6e?9b7bebel8933c

9de95e9836ae91b%9e60e78

od89b4caecd4f38553f8

84687bd638b9917793400cC

1699fa087ad9ddb9f31a6f

d7c733¢cd60al30d3916f

df9cfe2cb6bd943177abd02

6a9727378b543fa4afl1372

bd4dcf46eda8ce58572e9

7be03146410afd4a57eb443

2c868da24f7d7acf3fcdab

9ebbba5d2d8a871ba759

3173f5e3f5c05bf10a9cdS

9b4t36e2t29602%9a0f2aed

e2hb4154c29cabl15e49a7

Amount

0.00040155

0.00034358

0.00033094

0.00035473

0.00034269

0.00037512

0.00020150

0.00022696

0.00027390

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/908f76cc1cf685bb7eda14b963ddecf9a3b1158b3d3e708eb4d458890dc01428
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/908f76cc1cf685bb7eda14b963ddecf9a3b1158b3d3e708eb4d458890dc01428
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/908f76cc1cf685bb7eda14b963ddecf9a3b1158b3d3e708eb4d458890dc01428
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de1dd8c6c3169b58052dca9bf8ed9c6731c34cde1b8ff478dd7ba52e5f7b98d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de1dd8c6c3169b58052dca9bf8ed9c6731c34cde1b8ff478dd7ba52e5f7b98d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de1dd8c6c3169b58052dca9bf8ed9c6731c34cde1b8ff478dd7ba52e5f7b98d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b08c1d560f8be26df6d8baa085faa1b2ae788a186ec1637783d220bcef522a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b08c1d560f8be26df6d8baa085faa1b2ae788a186ec1637783d220bcef522a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b08c1d560f8be26df6d8baa085faa1b2ae788a186ec1637783d220bcef522a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a9a0d0f462df7ff8a83061817c579675ef1db6d83e683ce1778e4599e138f4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a9a0d0f462df7ff8a83061817c579675ef1db6d83e683ce1778e4599e138f4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a9a0d0f462df7ff8a83061817c579675ef1db6d83e683ce1778e4599e138f4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a27de6e99b7bebe18933c9de95e9836ae91b9e60e785d89b4caecd4f38553f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a27de6e99b7bebe18933c9de95e9836ae91b9e60e785d89b4caecd4f38553f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a27de6e99b7bebe18933c9de95e9836ae91b9e60e785d89b4caecd4f38553f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84687bd638b9917793400c1699fa087ad9ddb9f31a6fd7c733cd60a130d3916f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84687bd638b9917793400c1699fa087ad9ddb9f31a6fd7c733cd60a130d3916f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84687bd638b9917793400c1699fa087ad9ddb9f31a6fd7c733cd60a130d3916f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df9cfe2c6bd943177abd026a9727378b543fa4af1372bd4cf46eda8ce58572e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df9cfe2c6bd943177abd026a9727378b543fa4af1372bd4cf46eda8ce58572e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df9cfe2c6bd943177abd026a9727378b543fa4af1372bd4cf46eda8ce58572e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7be03146410afd457eb4432c868da24f7d7acf3fcdab9ebbba5d2d8a871ba759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7be03146410afd457eb4432c868da24f7d7acf3fcdab9ebbba5d2d8a871ba759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7be03146410afd457eb4432c868da24f7d7acf3fcdab9ebbba5d2d8a871ba759
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3173f5e3f5c05bf10a9cd59b4f36e2f296029a0f2aede2b4154c29cab15e49a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3173f5e3f5c05bf10a9cd59b4f36e2f296029a0f2aede2b4154c29cab15e49a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3173f5e3f5c05bf10a9cd59b4f36e2f296029a0f2aede2b4154c29cab15e49a7

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-01-28
21:36:21

2017-01-21
20:51:13

2017-01-14
23:29:17

2017-01-07
00:44:27

2017-01-02
11:01:29

2016-12-24
09:39:08

2016-12-23
23:59:46

2016-12-17
21:22:45

2016-12-10
21:42:46

Transaction Id

ae0123f3a30b642e2002d8

e546217d07ceeb5claedcOd

b8d275¢c17a782d8734as5

824e1c95c5b2924eac100a

47dd2cc054b9bbbébfa7fee

b748d59f37cd3bb50568

f98eb8dad38fah37b4c992

931a7259f3c07hbceafc2ab

dced6826052c1a0b673a5

cc17bb39a0649d5fad9fbl

3b0eS5fa4696c48b51cB7a5

7€592c576584badb08dS

fccd9760ede3bce55¢c422b

odé44bcedd3dd14c03387c

6f4724815995118h84be

744b7ee62t80d16a9188cf

8077d3775be2da71d3b4ab

9befd17562009db1f0f3

11c2664b06fc0594165753

0c332f8e70e3d3db93f694

55419718cbasab8c2cds

2d94ef086cS5b55¢cf82a266

c03ac07ab0d5d89285383d

a49cc2ceeb82e0112bb?2

e37435d42a1790b2ecbeac

1eb267d8382b7413d0a256

24d766153545869793d1

Amount

+ 0.00027439

+ 0.00037512

+ 0.00034358

+ 0.00026592

+ 0.00033094

- 0.00028306

+ 0.00028306

+ 0.00040155

+ 0.00035473

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae0123f3a30b642e2002d8e546217d07ceeb5c1aedc0b8d275c17a782d8734a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae0123f3a30b642e2002d8e546217d07ceeb5c1aedc0b8d275c17a782d8734a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae0123f3a30b642e2002d8e546217d07ceeb5c1aedc0b8d275c17a782d8734a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/824e1c95c5b2924eac100a47dd2cc054b9bb6bfa7feeb748d59f37cd3bb50568
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f98eb8dad38fab37b4c992931a7259f3c07bceafc2a6dced6826052c1a0673a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f98eb8dad38fab37b4c992931a7259f3c07bceafc2a6dced6826052c1a0673a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f98eb8dad38fab37b4c992931a7259f3c07bceafc2a6dced6826052c1a0673a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc17bb39a0649d5fad9fb13b0e5fa4696c48b51c07a57e592c576584badb08d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc17bb39a0649d5fad9fb13b0e5fa4696c48b51c07a57e592c576584badb08d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc17bb39a0649d5fad9fb13b0e5fa4696c48b51c07a57e592c576584badb08d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fccd9760ede3bce55c422b5d644bcedd3dd14c03387c6f47248f5995118b84be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fccd9760ede3bce55c422b5d644bcedd3dd14c03387c6f47248f5995118b84be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fccd9760ede3bce55c422b5d644bcedd3dd14c03387c6f47248f5995118b84be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/744b7ee62f80d16a9188cf8077d3775be2da71d3b4a69befd17562009db1f0f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/744b7ee62f80d16a9188cf8077d3775be2da71d3b4a69befd17562009db1f0f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/744b7ee62f80d16a9188cf8077d3775be2da71d3b4a69befd17562009db1f0f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c2664b06fc05941657530c332f8e70e3d3db93f694554f9718c6a4a68c2cd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c2664b06fc05941657530c332f8e70e3d3db93f694554f9718c6a4a68c2cd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11c2664b06fc05941657530c332f8e70e3d3db93f694554f9718c6a4a68c2cd5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d94ef086c5b55cf82a266c03ac07ab0d5d89285383da49cc2ceeb82e0112bb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d94ef086c5b55cf82a266c03ac07ab0d5d89285383da49cc2ceeb82e0112bb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d94ef086c5b55cf82a266c03ac07ab0d5d89285383da49cc2ceeb82e0112bb2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e37435d42a1790b2ec6eac1eb267d8382b7413d0a25624d766153545869793d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e37435d42a1790b2ec6eac1eb267d8382b7413d0a25624d766153545869793d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e37435d42a1790b2ec6eac1eb267d8382b7413d0a25624d766153545869793d1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2016-12-03
20:32:42

2016-11-26
21:35:31

2016-11-24
22:44:11

2016-11-19
21:11:36

2016-11-13
21:06:53

2016-11-07
00:11:23

2016-10-29
23:58:13

2016-10-23
23:16:53

2016-10-16
21:18:36

Transaction Id

ela2bf910d35143d0Belalc

262d51523832551a029d00

22683772c4b59d1dc227

fb43d8fd322e07187716F2

d7b01528eb243ea408e392

8a19d339a024b0ecefdb

2d51d913ba2b3dab382be?

4b40a2aecl514aedebbdel

b7e0f1c1685393b573fe

17e8a60d3eS53dbash210ea

f84da88e7109bbdcf29e2d

65297daf4aba721cf50c

8dba5feb56474480416F28

581f33299596a9c3¢c976%¢

c2f5e228b2d6c409%9e66

f30fe70e0fbed5e762538a

Oe4e5eb99dda7e56af0ee?

3cad3246dal803fesd226

df8e5456c33315ba3f1d96

35cea2980d69b03586fcci34

87248al157c73ealaeels

4a9e3163a78a9h6312c8c7

02582b11bd4175699def98

df2fb65fdS1blcflcl99

3c95e7ebealla7927c3760

ad654dda8feBeb820e2ael

2a43958e2b90ae48c946

Amount

+ 0.00034269

+ 0.00017544

- 0.00021468

+ 0.00021468

+ 0.0002679%94

+ 0.00018002

+ 0.00022453

+ 0.00021181

+ 0.00022664

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1a2bf910d35143d0e1a0c262d51523832551a029d0022683772c4b59d1dc227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1a2bf910d35143d0e1a0c262d51523832551a029d0022683772c4b59d1dc227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1a2bf910d35143d0e1a0c262d51523832551a029d0022683772c4b59d1dc227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb43d8fd322e07187716f2d7b01528eb243ea408e3928a19d339a024b0ecefdb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb43d8fd322e07187716f2d7b01528eb243ea408e3928a19d339a024b0ecefdb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb43d8fd322e07187716f2d7b01528eb243ea408e3928a19d339a024b0ecefdb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d51d913ba2b3dab382be74b40a2aec1514aedebbde1b7e0f1c1685393b573fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d51d913ba2b3dab382be74b40a2aec1514aedebbde1b7e0f1c1685393b573fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d51d913ba2b3dab382be74b40a2aec1514aedebbde1b7e0f1c1685393b573fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e8a60d3e53d6a5b210eaf84da88e7109bbdcf29e2d65297daf4aba721cf50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e8a60d3e53d6a5b210eaf84da88e7109bbdcf29e2d65297daf4aba721cf50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e8a60d3e53d6a5b210eaf84da88e7109bbdcf29e2d65297daf4aba721cf50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dba5fe656474480416f28581f33299596a9c3c9769ec2f5e228b2d6c4099e66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dba5fe656474480416f28581f33299596a9c3c9769ec2f5e228b2d6c4099e66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dba5fe656474480416f28581f33299596a9c3c9769ec2f5e228b2d6c4099e66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f30fe70e0f6ed5e762538a0e4e5eb99dda7e56af0ee23ca3246da1803fe5d226
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f30fe70e0f6ed5e762538a0e4e5eb99dda7e56af0ee23ca3246da1803fe5d226
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f30fe70e0f6ed5e762538a0e4e5eb99dda7e56af0ee23ca3246da1803fe5d226
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8e5456c33315ba3f1d963cea2980d69b03586fcc3487248a157c73ea0aee14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8e5456c33315ba3f1d963cea2980d69b03586fcc3487248a157c73ea0aee14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8e5456c33315ba3f1d963cea2980d69b03586fcc3487248a157c73ea0aee14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a9e3163a78a9b6312c8c702582b11bd4175699def98df2fb65fd51b1cf1c199
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a9e3163a78a9b6312c8c702582b11bd4175699def98df2fb65fd51b1cf1c199
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a9e3163a78a9b6312c8c702582b11bd4175699def98df2fb65fd51b1cf1c199
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c95e7e6ea11a7927c3760ad654dda8fe0e6820e2ae12a43958e2b90ae48c946

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2016-10-09  d34765da4al061b84a8ac8 + 0.00016620 BTC v
20:41:20 €5922d1124f1d5d3f92db8
b55796289f2e0f092272

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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